10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal, Coordinator/Special
Education

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Language, Speech, Hearing
Specialist

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Language, Speech, Hearing
Specialist

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Language, Speech, Hearing
Specialist

Language, Speech, Hearing
Specialist

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Department

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Total Wages

$128,871

$110,180

$101,933

$101,590

$100,200

$98,503

$88,786

$88,338

$86,478

$84,608

$72,553

$71,928

$67,457

$61,922

$61.214

$55,691

$52,322

$49,689



19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Head Custodian

Teacher, Special Education, Early
Childhood

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Program Assistant

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

School Office Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |l

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Elementary
Library/Media Assistant

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

$46,961
$45,651

$43,365

$29,410

$28,668

$27,938

$27,752
$26,959

$25,971

$25,964

$25,954

$25,603
$25,317

$25,131

$25,082

$25,002

$23,490

$23,089

$22,746

$22,429



39.

40.

41.

42.

43,
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49.

50.

51.

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Intensive Behavior Interventions
Assistant

Health Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Student Health Care Specialist

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant-Preschool
Teacher, Preschool

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant-Preschool

Elementary
Library/Media Assistant

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary
Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

Sunshine Elementary

$22,207

$22,195

$21,854

$21,641

$20,583
$19,264

$18,864
$16,015

$13,133
$11,302
$9,132

$7,865

$5,940



