	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Coordinator/Special Education		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$128,871
2.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$110,180
3.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$101,933
4.	Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$101,590
5.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$100,200
6.	Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$98,503
7.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$88,786
8.	Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$88,338
9.	Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$86,478
10.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$84,608
11.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$72,553
12.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$71,928
13.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$67,457
14.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$61,922
15.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$61,214
16.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$55,691
17.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$52,322
18.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$49,689

19.	Head Custodian		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$46,961
20.	Teacher, Special Education, Early Childhood		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$45,651
21.	Elementary School Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$43,365
22.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$29,410
23.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$28,668
24.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$27,938
25.	Instructional Program Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$27,752
26.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$26,959
27.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,971
28.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,964
29.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,954
30.	School Office Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,603
31.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Elementary Library/Media Assistant	Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,317
32.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,131
33.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,082
34.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$25,002
35.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$23,490
36.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$23,089
37.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$22,746
38.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$22,429

39.		Elementary Library/Media Assistant	Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$22,207
40.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$22,195
41.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$21,854
42.	Intensive Behavior Interventions Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$21,641
43.	Health Assistant		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$20,583
44.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$19,264
45.	Student Health Care Specialist		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$18,864
46.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$16,015
47.	Instructional Assistant-Preschool		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$13,133
48.	Teacher, Preschool		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$11,302
49.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$9,132
50.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$7,865
51.	Instructional Assistant-Preschool		Riverside Unified	Sunshine Elementary	\$5,940